KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-7845
2010-7844
2010-7843
2010-7842
2010-7841
2010-7840
2010-7839
2010-7838
2010-7837
2010-7836
2010-7835
2010-7834
2010-7833
2010-7832
2010-7831
2010-7830
2010-7829
2010-7828
2010-7827
2010-7826
2010-7825
2010-7824
2010-7823
2010-7822
2010-7821
2010-7820
2010-7819
2010-7818
2010-7817
2010-7816
2010-7815
2010-7814
2010-7813
2010-7812
2010-7811
2010-7810
2010-7809
2010-7808
2010-7807
2010-7806
2010-7805
2010-7804
2010-7803
2010-7802
2010-7801
2010-7800
2010-7799
2010-7798

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/01/10 23:1423:14:38
06/01/10 22:4722:47:32
06/01/10 22:3422:34:13
06/01/10 22:1122:11:38
06/01/10 21:5821:58:12
06/01/10 21:4521:45:04
06/01/10 21:2921:29:04
06/01/10 21:2521:25:30
06/01/10 21:0421:04:36
06/01/10 21:0021:00:10
06/01/10 20:2520:25:58
06/01/10 20:1420:14:46
06/01/10 20:1320:13:57
06/01/10 19:5219:52:25
06/01/10 19:3819:38:40
06/01/10 19:1519:15:02
06/01/10 18:5818:58:02
06/01/10 18:3918:39:53
06/01/10 18:3318:33:41
06/01/10 18:2518:25:05
06/01/10 16:4016:40:12
06/01/10 18:0018:00:53
06/01/10 17:5917:59:01
06/01/10 17:0817:08:31
06/01/10 16:5116:51:56
06/01/10 16:4016:40:56
06/01/10 16:4216:42:54
06/01/10 16:3516:35:25
06/01/10 16:2716:27:13
06/01/10 16:2316:23:02
06/01/10 16:2516:25:28
06/01/10 16:2216:22:43
06/01/10 16:1816:18:44
06/01/10 16:1116:11:59
06/01/10 16:1116:11:52
06/01/10 16:0616:06:14
06/01/10 15:5015:50:45
06/01/10 16:1016:10:29
06/01/10 15:4615:46:51
06/01/10 15:4115:40:06
06/01/10 15:2715:27:41
06/01/10 15:2215:22:31
06/01/10 15:1615:16:56
06/01/10 14:4014:40:29
06/01/10 14:1414:14:29
06/01/10 13:5413:54:19
06/01/10 13:1713:17:33
06/01/10 13:2513:25:09

128
128
128
40

40

128
40
209
40

40

40

40
D112
40

40
S132
40

182
40

182
182
182
40

128
182
182

40

128
182

40

182

40

40

128
128
KMCG
SGTIM
KMCG
140
SGTIM

Location/Address

33 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
CHILDREN'S HOME

35 COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON

15 ROOSEVELT AVENUE, KINGSTON
STONY RUN APARTMENTS

GALLO MEMORIAL PARK

SUNOCO MART

200 TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON MANOR

44 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
WALGREEN'S

89 PINE ST, KINGSTON

UC JAIL

39 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
94 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

34 BLUESTONE COURT, KINGSTON
KINGSTON AREA LIBRARY
CHILDREN'S HOME

, KINGSTON

19 ABBEY STREET, KINGSTON
MILLENS SHOP & GARAGE

SUPER 8 MOTEL

MILLENS SCRAP YARD

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
WALL STREET @ ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
GREENKILL AVENUE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

SUNOCO MART

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL
COLUMBIA BEAUTY SUPPLIES

5 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

121 PINE GROVE AVENUE, KINGSTON
129 PINEGROVE AVE, KINGSTON

56 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

85 WURTS STREEET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

DISPUTE/LANDLORD-TENANT 27L
DISTURBANCE 02
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
WARRANT CHECK 81
MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R
CHECK WELFARE 111
WARRANT ARREST 81A
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
LARCENY 44

DISPUTE 27D

MISSING PERSON 49
LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISABLED VEHICLE 05
THEFT OF SERVICES 44A
CHECK WELFARE 111
PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

CHECK WELFARE 111
DISTURBANCE 02
HARASSMENT 27

CHECK WELFARE 111

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

SICK REPORT 118
HARASSMENT 27

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

HARASSMENT 27
LARCENY 44

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44

ASSIST CPS 25C

SICK REPORT 118
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FRAUD 42A

SICK REPORT 118

Disposition
A

H

H

A

R1

A
R7
A
X
FD
R7
RC
U
R7
N
P

R7

R7

R4

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2010-7797
2010-7796
2010-7795
2010-7794
2010-7793
2010-7792
2010-7791
2010-7790
2010-7789
2010-7788
2010-7787
2010-7786
2010-7785
2010-7784
2010-7783
2010-7782
2010-7781
2010-7780
2010-7779
2010-7778
2010-7777
2010-7776
2010-7775
2010-7774

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/01/10 13:2013:20:55
06/01/10 13:0413:04:07
06/01/10 12:1212:12:06
06/01/10 11:5511:55:48
06/01/10 11:4611:46:02
06/01/10 11:3611:36:24
06/01/10 11:0511:05:35
06/01/10 10:4410:44:33
06/01/10 10:3210:32:29
06/01/10 10:2010:20:21
06/01/10 10:0710:07:24
06/01/10 09:5509:55:25
06/01/10 09:5109:51:26
06/01/10 09:0809:08:44
06/01/10 08:5508:55:05
06/01/10 08:2408:24:56
06/01/10 03:3903:39:33
06/01/10 03:2003:20:40
06/01/10 02:4002:40:06
06/01/10 02:3702:37:14
06/01/10 01:2601:26:00
06/01/10 00:1100:11:32
06/01/10 00:2700:27:57
06/01/10 00:0100:01:34

SGTIM
SGTJIM
SGTIM
134
KMCG
175
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
SGTIM
SGTJIM
163
LTDG
KMCG
SGTIM
KMCG
68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

Location/Address

ELIZABETH MANOR

MC DONALD'S RESTAURANT

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ GRAND ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

23 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

YE OLDE BOOK SHOP

LINDERMAN AVENUE @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

WASHINGTON AVENUE @ SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGS...

63 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
34 BLUESTONE COURT, KINGSTON

185 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
64 WEST PIERPONT STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
113 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

51 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
MARLBOROUGH POLICE DEPARTMENT
59 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HOSPITAL

326 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

LARCENY 44
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
FRAUD 42A

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

LOST PROPERTY 20

PICK UP ORDER 98A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

HARASSMENT 27

LARCENY 44

LOST PROPERTY 20
PARKING PROBLEM 87
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
FIGHT 09

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT ARREST 81A
PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

PATROL REQUEST 12
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

Disposition

R1

R7

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



